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ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

PREPAID EXPENSE

INVENTORIES

FIXED ASSETS

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

OTHER LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

SURPLUS ACCOUNTS

CAPITAL

SURPLUS ACCOUNTS

TOTAL SURPLUS ACCOUNTS

TOTAL CAPITAL

YTD NET INCOME

TOTAL SURPLUS

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

NSMC BALANCE SHEET
For Period: 3-2024 (12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023)

CURRENT PERIOD

(852,334.06)

17,552,986.39

26,333,118.94

603,232.82

37,868,525.33

(26,986,531.88)

54,518,997.54

(6,365,799.31)

(4.065,993.86)

(84,797,018.16)

(95,228,811.33)

(39.915,436.93)

(39,915,436.93)

(39,915,436.93)

(794,376.86)

(40,709,813.79)

54,518,997.54

PRIOR PERIOD

828,660.85

16,946,910.91

26,253,307.20

611,843.02

37,797.235.26

(26,903,495.37)

55,634,461.87

(6,795,078.60)

(2,860,353.99)

(86,338,288.45)

(95,993,721.04)

(39,915,436.93)

(39,915,436.93)

(39,915,436.93)

(543,822.24)

(40,459,259.17)

55,534,461.87
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REVENUE

INPATIENT REVENUE
OUTPATIENT REVENUE

OTHER REVENUE

TOTAL REVENUE

DEDUCTIONS FROM REVENUE
INPATIENT CONTRACTUALS
OUTPATIENT CONTRACTUALS
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS FROM REVEN
OPERATING EXPENSES

3408

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE
ADVERTISING EXPENSE

BAD DEBT EXPENSE
COLLECTION EXPENSE
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
DISCOUNTS

DUES, FEES, MEMBERSHIP, & LICE
EMPLOYEE HEALTH & WELLNESS
EMPLOYEE RECOGNITION
FOOD EXPENSE

GROUNDS EXPENSE
INSURANCE EXPENSE
INTEREST EXPENSE
INVENTORY ADJUSTMENTS

IV SOLUTIONS
LEASES/RENTALS

LEGAL FEES
MAINTENANCE/REPAIRS
MEDICAL/SURGICAL SUPPLIES
MEDICAID ASSESSMENT FEE
MHA UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSA’
MINOR EQUIPMENT

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OTHER OPERATING EXPENSE
OTHER SUPPLIES

OUTSIDE SERVICES
POSTAGE/FREIGHT

PRO FEES

SALARIES

SERVICE CONTRACTS EXPENSE
SOFTWARE

THERAPY FEES

TRAVEL, EDUCATION, & BOOKS

NSMC Income Statement
For Period: 3-2024 (12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023)

CURRENT PERIOD PRIOR PERIOD CURRENTPERIOD YTD CURRENT

2,962,787.89

4,744,515.19
339,304.79

8,046,607.87

1,711,216.68
846,753.18
2,557,969.86

128,498.11
36,103.03
28,877.93
204,091.28
12,691.20
83,036.51
15,005.07
46,506.53
836.708.46
14,606.54
(14,170.68)
13,765.07
68,031.68
11,168.42
(2,547.25)
16,681.79
29,684.82
58,291.86
16,551.66
544,329.24
25,000.00
0.00
20.301.79
17.883.76
58,837.06
95,219.53
556,414.49
5,362.23
41,332.92
2,391,588.40
142,576.68
55,501.29
0.00
50,202.79

2,660,381.66

5,297,573.28
543,528.04

8,501,482.98

1,882,519.93
959,719.81
2,842,239.74

118,138.03
11,830.71
13,829.94

235,359.17

1,277.90

(61,932.16)
15,285.86
28,042.39

286,865.70
20,409.56
50,701.59
15,297.06
75,696.01
12,184.90

(0.01)
8,679.37

37,353.42
21,937.65
23,874.94

594,897.90
25,621.79

0.00
1,322.93

27,920.93
4,228.91
47,136.88

589,579.89
5,446.32
37.450.75

2,930,906.96

213,659.94

122,751.37

0.00

64,076.21

PREV. YEAR

2,730,634.16

5,745,550.54
242,405.35

8,718,590.05

2,943,213.98
(107,964.75)
2,835,249.23

108,006.19
27,876.66
35,663.44

352,260.59
13,929.97
114,151.94
16,603.85
66,780.32
1,038,659.34
31,523.91
57,387.69
17,859.30
59,976.09
14,115.81
(522.16)
12,315.07
35,758.70
22,854.13
2,077.75
617,345.06
21,464.32
0.00
67.485.65
25.465.52
6,078.70
90,541.08
464.,811.35
8,052.22
35,545.87
2,291,037.82
31,431.75
56,766.86
0.00
21,111.78

YTD PRIOR YEAR
YEAR
9,107,767.52 7.815532.86
15,683,495.23 17,103,477.98
1,236,185.08 1,327,144.38

25,927,447.83

7,326,457.07
1,891,254.69
9,217,711.76

389,076.16
66,805.90
76,518.72
642,429.32
28,973.82
113.899.69
32,709.39
114,061.83
2,050,610.35
42 637.95
77,512.15
49.412.77
171,759.37
36,201.62
(2,048.33)
35,631.18
98,838.05
(8,402.18)
50,376.45
1,797,896.53
77.211.89
0.00
69,734.82
67,110.44
69,758.45
226,332.54
1,755,061.48
15,038.26
104,857.80
7,972,624.47
548,393.02
278,070.25
0.00
141,119.68

26,246,155.22

12,325,191.98
(172,197.06)
12,152,994.92

296,563.39
35,124.96
69.524.52

1,004,274.33
38,552.38

(56,612.85)
46,236.85
74,278.88

3,831,371.30
41,107.15

153,981.49
56,393.11

187,991.63
39,489.19

(605.81)
36,208.95

(51,444.08)

54,213.38
6,260.89
1,816,262.78
69,400.32
(1,265.41)

127,011.57
73,659.85

126,539.06

217,090.97

1436,978.47
16,459.20

129,849.00

7.610,078.25

217,773.07
197.561.50

0.00
84,399.69
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UTILITIES
TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME

NSMC Income Statement
For Period: 3-2024 (12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023)

40,119.69
5,648,251.90

(159,613.89)

CURRENT PERIOD PRIOR PERIOD CURRENT PERIOD

53,892.01
5633,824.82

25,418.42

PREV. YEAR

67,053.93
5,831,470.50

51,870.32

YTD CURRENT

YEAR

152,830.06
17.343,043.90

(633,307.83)

YTD PRIOR YEAR

179,479.80
18,164,187.78

(4,071,027.48)



